Swedish Nationals (N)

Vetlanda, Sweden
27 Jul 2001, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SMASC
Colour:
Owner: Nord

Name: EUROS
Colour:

Owner: Svanberg
Olsen

Name: HS
EXEMPLAR
Colour:

Owner: Mann-
Wernsten

Name: KUWAIT
Colour:
Owner: Wicca Araber

Name: MC
CASHMERE
Colour:

Owner: Miedl-
Ohlsson
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